
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology lV Semester Electronics and
Communication Engineering examinations May/Ju ne-2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology lV Semester
Electronics and communication Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in MatylJune-2o22is

declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means pass and "R,,means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I

10

Complex Analysis And Partial Oitterntiat gquations MAIR23

ECPC4O

ECPC43

ECPC44

ECPE4O

ECPE42

ECLR4O

ECLR41

ECLR43

ECLR45

Analog Electronics

Control System Engineering

Digital Communication

Object Oriented Programming

Computer Architecture

Electronics Lab-li

Communication Lab

Object Oriented Programming Lab

Digital Communication Lab

Sr. Roll No.
No.

Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1

2

3

4

12015004 Md Wasim Akram

12015024 Yash Sharma

12015063 Daksh Kumawat

12015091 Shubham Maan

Md Shamim Ahmad

Krishan Lal Sharma

Lalit Kumawat

Joginder Singh

7.6154

8.5769

9.0385

7.7692

7.9903

8.6893

8 s243

8.3107

Allefforts have been made to puU
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date : S-Sept ember -2022
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