## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Electronics and Communication Engineering examinations May/June-2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Electronics and Communication Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June-2022is declared as under:-

## Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr.	No. Subjec	cts		Code	No.
1	Complex Analysis And Partial Differntial Equations				MAIR23
2	Analog	Electronics		ECPC40	
3	Contro	I System Engineering		ECPC43	
4	Digital	Communication		ECPC44	
5	Object	Oriented Programming		ECPE40	
6	Computer Architecture				ECPE42
7	Electronics Lab-Ii				ECLR40
8	Communication Lab				ECLR41
9	Object Oriented Programming Lab				ECLR43
10	Digital Communication Lab				ECLR45
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	12015004	Md Wasim Akram	Md Shamim Ahmad	7.6154	7.9903
2	12015024	Yash Sharma	Krishan Lal Sharma	8.5769	8.6893
3	12015063	Daksh Kumawat	Lalit Kumawat	9.0385	8.5243
4	12015091	Shubham Maan	Joginder Singh	7.7692	8.3107

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Prof. In-Chargeon (Examinations) TMB. Riot 05/09/2022

Date: 5-September-2022